10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Giovannie And The Hired Guns

Imagine Dragons
Maneskin

Foo Fighters
Boywithuke

The Black Keys
Bob Moses

Jelly Roll

Jack White
Highly Suspect
Meg Myers
Weezer

Vance Joy

Papa Roach
Beach Weather
Twenty One Pilots

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Top 99 for 2022

SONG TITLE

Black Summer
Ramon Ayala
Enemy

Beggin

Love Dies Young
Toxic

Wild Child

Love Brand New
Dead Man Walking
What's The Trick
Natural Born Killer
Running Up That Hill
A Little Bit Of Love
Clarity

No Apologies

Sex, Drugs Etc.
The Outside

Tippa My Tongue
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ARTIST

The Maine

Imagine Dragons
Muse

Cannons

Paylaye Royale
AJR

Blink 182

Dirty Heads
Shinedown
Silversun Pickups
Panic At The Disco
Weezer

Maneskin

Death Cab For Cutie
Wilderado

A Day To Remember
Portugal. The Man
The Offspring

Three Days Grace
The Killers

All Time Low

SONG TITLE

Loved You A Little
Bones

Won't Stand Down
Bad Dream

Broken

| Won't

Edging

Life's Been Good
Daylight

Scared Together
Viva Las Vengence
Records
Supermodel

Here To Forever
Head Right
Re-Entry f/ Mark Hoppus
What, Me Worry?
Behind Your Walls
So Called Life

Boy

Sleepwalking
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ARTIST

Jimmy Eat World
Giovannie And The Hired Guns
Lumineers

Paramore

The Struts

Turnstile

The Interrupters

MGK

Wilderado

My Chemical Romance
Muse

Lovely The Band

Talk

Smashing Pumpkins
Jack White

War On Drugs

Modest Mouse

Coin

The Head And The Heart
Bush

Eddie Vedder

SONG TITLE

Something Loud
Overrated

Where We Are

This Is Why

Fallin' With Me

Mystery

In The Mirror

Emo Girl f/ Willow
Surefire

The Fountains Of Decay
Compilance

Sail Away

Run Away To Mars
Beguiled

Taking Me Back

I Don't Live Here Anymore
The Sun Hasn't Left
Chapstick

Virginia (Wind In The Night)
More Than Machines

Brother The Cloud
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

ARTIST

Milky Chance
Shinedown
White Reaper
Yungblud
Almost Monday
Matt Maeson
Bleachers

Wolf Alice
Papa Roach
Gorillaz
Arrested Youth
Girlfriends

The Black Keys
Ripe

Vance Joy

Nothing, Nowhere.

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Maggie Rogers
Maneskin
| Prevail

Yungblud

SONG TITLE

Synchornize

Planet Zero

Pages

The Funeral

Sun Keeps Shining
Blood Runs Red

How Dare You Want More
The Last Man On Earth
Kill The Noise

Cracker Island

Find My Own Way
High Again

It Ain't Over

Settling

Missing Piece

Pieces Of You

These Are The Ways
Want Want

The Loneliest

Bad Things

Tissues
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

o8

99

ARTIST

Rival Sons

Nathaniel Rateliff & The Night
Sweats

Jack White
Royal Blood
Walk The Moon
Muse

Young The Giant
Foals

The Lumineers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Milky Chance
Turnstile

Oliver Tree
AWOLNATION
Noah Kahan
Nirvana
Yungblud

Disturbed

SONG TITLE

Nobody Wants To Die

Survivor

A Tip From You To Me
Honeybrains

Giants

You Make Me Feel Like It's Halloween
Wake Up

Wake Me Up

Brightside

The Drummer

Colorado

Holiday

Cowboys Don't Cry

Beds Are Burning f/ Rise Against
Stick Season

Something In The Way

Fleabag

Hey You
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